9/23/2012

gid LastName

403 CHUBB

406 CHRIST

Totals:

Drawer

$81.00
($101.00)

($20.00)

Drawer Report LV

Fills Coupons Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($6.25) $0.00
$0.00 $0.00  ($205.75) $0.00
($212.00)

#Paids/'Void

11

Handle Net Handle

$87.25 $87.25
$104.75 $104.75
$192.00 $192.00

$0.00

$0.00

16

32



